STAFF CONTACT DETAILS (Feedback and Advice Sessions)

Semester2  2025/26
Philosophy Academic Staff
Name R::::n Tel ext. e-mail - @york.ac.uk Feedback & Advice Times (weeks 1 - 15)
Prof. Keith Allen (HoD) A/103 3255 keith.allen Wednesday 11:30-12:30
Prof. Sandrine Bergés A/107 3842 sandrine.berges Friday 14:00 - 15:00
Dr. Jamie Buckland (Ch BoS) A/005 3260 jamie.buckland Friday 13:00 - 14:00
Dr. Hannah Carnegy-Arbuthnott  |A/115 3250 hannah.carnegy-arbuthnott |Research Leave
Dr. James Clarke A/003 3254 james.a.clarke Thursday 13:00 - 14:00
Dr. Rob Davies A/017 4177 robert.davies Thursday 15:00 - 16:00
Dr. Stephen Everson A/016 3262 stephen.everson Tuesday 13:30 - 14:30
Giacomo Floris giacomo.floris Wednesday 16:00 - 17:00
Prof. Stephen Holland A/105 3253 stephen.holland Thursday 14:00 - 15:00
Dr. Owen Hulatt A/117 4312 owen.hulatt Research Leave
Dr. David Ingram A/018 3276 david.ingram Wednesday 9:30 - 10:30
Dr. Chris Jay A/111 4301 christopher.jay Thursday 12:30- 13:30
Prof. Mary Leng A/113 3256 mary.leng Research Leave
Dr. Daniel Morgan A/016A |3262 d.morgan Wednesday 11:00 - 12:00
Prof. Paul Noordhof A/116 3266 paul.noordhof Thursday 12:00 - 13:00
Prof. Martin O'Neill A/119 4122 martin.oneill Research Leave
Prof. Christian Piller A/126 3261 christian.piller Thursday 13:00 - 14:00
Prof. Matthew Ratcliffe A/121 3297 matthew.ratcliffe Tuesday 12:00 - 13:00
Dr. Louise Richardson A/124 4302 louise.richardson Tuesday 12:30-13:30
Dr. Fiora Salis A/102 4386 fiora.salis Tuesday 12:00 - 13:00
Prof. Tom Stoneham A/101B |3258 tom.stoneham Book here: | Monday 15:00 - 18:00
https://calendar.app.
google/tMU7QBz5AgMdu8n
Dr. Mike Stuart A/108 mike.stuart Thursday 14:30-15:30
Prof. Alan Thomas A/109 3259 ap.thomas Friday 12:45 - 13:45
Dr. Rob Trueman A/122 3263 rob.trueman Monday 11:30-12:30
Dr. David Worsley A/005A 3252 david.worsley Thursday 10:30-11:30
Associate Programme Leader (***contact person for students without a Philosophy supervisor)
Dr. David Ingram | English, History, Sociology, Lan/Lin, Maths, Physics
***pPE students should contact their own department for queries
Graduate Teaching Assistants
Name Room No. @york.ac.uk 'Drop-in' (weeks 1 - 11)
Mia Gane Foyer Monday | 11:00 - 12:00
Sophie White ENV/001 Foyer Thursday [10:30 - 11:30
Jacob O'Sullivan 1/P/004 jacob.osullivan Tuesday [11:30 - 12:30
Heather Perfect Foyer heather.perfect Monday |11:00 - 12:00
Student Wellbeing
Name Role Contact

Lauren Bramley

Student Wellbeing Officer

By appointment. Use QR code
to book

Kate Rose

Open Door Practitioner

or call +44 (0)1904 322140

for appointment email: opendoor@york.ac.uk

Philosophy Departmental Office and Administrative Staff

Sally Baldwin Building, Block A

01904 323251
Term Time Opening Hours 10:00 - 12:30 & 13:30 - 16:00

philosophy@york.ac.uk

Room e-mail - @york.ac.uk

Name No. Tel ext. |Role

Beverley Braithwaite A101a  [2757 HR Administrator philosophy-hr

Giorgia Garilli A/021 1656 UG Student Services giorgia.garilli
Administrator

Liz Greensted A/101a 1869 Philosophy HoD PA/ philosophy-hod-pa@vyork.ac.uk /
Research Administrator philosophy-DRC@york.ac.uk

Olivia Hudson A/021 3345 Student Services olivia.hudson
Coordinator

Marianne McNeill A/101a 2651 Administration Manager marianne.mcneill

Alessandro | Maniscalo Finance Administrator philosophy-payments

Fiona Meadows A/021 3367 Student Services Manager fiona.meadows

Karen Norris A/021 2328 Student Services karen.norris
Coordinator

Anna Richardson A/021 2631 PG Student Services anna.richardson
Administrator

Andzelika Skarupa-McShane A/021 5259 Deputy Student Services andzelika.skarupa-mcshane
Manager

Amanda Wilkinson A/021 8758 UG Student Services amanda.wilkinson
Administrator

PPE Departmental Office, Derwent College




PPE Term Time Opening Hours (D/N/116)

Monday to Friday - 10:00-16:00

ppe@york.ac.uk




